The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Drainage 2024

Drainage 6" Flat Green Cover

Drainage 6" Flat Green Cover

Drainage 6" Flat Sand Cover
4" PCV-DWYV CO Plug Adapter

ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS 4"
ADS-4"

3" x 4"

Corner 45%

Corner 90%

Downspout Adapter 2" x 3" x 4"
Downspout Adapter 3" x 4" x 4"
Perforated Pipe (100’ roll)
Perforated Pipe (per foot)
Snap Coupler

Snap End Cap

Snap Tee

Solid Pipe (100 roll)

Solid Pipe (per foot)

Wall Drain for 3"-8" wall Black
Wall Drain for 3"-8" wall Grey
Wall Drain for 3"-8" wall Tan
Wye

Perf Pipe Roll w Sock (100 ft)

DR 3"x6" Mini Channel Drain

Drainage Universal Plug For Basin

Drainage Drain Box Adaptor 3" & 4"

Drainage Drain Box Adaptor 3" & 4"

Drainage 10" Round End Cap Green

Drainage 12" Grate Square Flat Black

Drainage 12" Grate Square Flat Green

Drainage 18" Grate Square Flat Green
Drainage 3" & 4"Emter W Elbow UV Adapt
Drainage 4" Round End Cap Black

Drainage 4" Round End Cap Green

Drainage 4" Round End Cap Grey

Drainage 4" Round End Cap Sand

Drainage 4" Variable Angled Fitting
Drainage 6" Hub Outlet

HHHH IR IR IR R

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Price
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

$9.99
$8.49
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$12.99
$159.00
$1.79
$5.99
$8.99
$11.99
$159.00
$1.79
$11.99
$13.99
$12.49
$19.99
$189.00
$57.99
$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$42.99
$53.99
$54.99
$179.99
$24.99
$6.99
$6.99
$4.99
$4.99
$11.99
$5.99

U/m

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

Page 1 of 3



The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Drainage 2024

Price U/M
Drainage 8"Outlet $11.99 each
Drainage 9 " Grate Square Flat Black $47.99 each
Drainage Catch Basin 12" Filter $22.99 each
Drainage Catch Basin 9" Filter $19.99 each
Drainage Combo 4"x3" Offset Locking $8.49 each
Drainage Combo 4"x3" Offset Outlet $8.99 each
Drainage Conjugated internal Coupling $6.99 each
Drainage Drain Box 12" Extension $19.99 each
Drainage Drain Box 12" x 12" x 15" Deep Kit ..& Open Slide Plate $54.99 each
Drainage Drain Box 16" x 16" x 15" Deep $54.99 each
Drainage Drain Box 18" x 18" x 15" Deep Kit..(lid, 4 adaptors) $239.00 each
Drainage Drain Box 18" x 2" One Pc Basin $159.99 each
Drainage Drain Box 28" x 28" $115.99 each
Drainage Drain Box 6" Extension 9" Box $39.99 each
Drainage Drain Box 9"X 9" $59.99 each
Drainage Easy Flow 10’ $147.99 each
Drainage Flo Well Filter Fabric Wrap $8.99 each
Drainage Flo Well Surface Inlet $35.99 each
Drainage Pop Up 4" Spring Loaded $17.99 each
Drainage Pop Up 4" Spring Loaded with Elbow $34.49 each
Drainage Speed Basin DBL Outlet $13.49 each
Drainage Speed Basin Single Outlet $13.49 each
NDS - Drainage 6' Paver Channel Drain Grey Kit $109.99 each
NDS - Drainage 6' Paver Channel Drain Sand Kit $109.99 each
NDS - Drainage Pro Channel Drain $87.99 each
PVC Clear Cement 16 oz $23.99 each
PVC 4" Cleanout Fitting & Plug $5.49 each
PVC 4" Coupler $5.99 each
PVC 4" Downspout Adapter 2" x 3" x 4" $6.49 each
PVC 4" Downspout Adapter Female $8.49 each
PVC 4" Elbow 45 $4.99 each
PVC 4" Elbow 90 $8.49 each
PVC 4" Pipe Perforated 10’ $32.99 each
PVC 4" Pipe Solid 10’ $30.99 each
PVC 4" Solid End Cap $4.49 each
PVC 4" TEE $9.99 each

HHHH IR IR IR R PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Page 2 of 3



The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Drainage 2024

Price U/M
PVC 4" Wye §7.49 each

HHHH IR IR IR R PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Page 3 of 3



