The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Drainage 2024

	Price	U/M
Drainage 6" Flat Green Cover	\$12.99	each
Drainage 6" Flat Green Cover	\$12.99	each
Drainage 6" Flat Sand Cover	\$12.99	each
4" PCV-DWV CO Plug Adapter	\$9.99	each
ADS 4" 3" x 4"	\$8.49	each
ADS 4" Corner 45%	\$8.99	each
ADS 4" Corner 90%	\$8.99	each
ADS 4" Downspout Adapter 2" x 3" x 4"	\$8.99	each
ADS 4" Downspout Adapter 3" x 4" x 4"	\$12.99	each
ADS 4" Perforated Pipe (100' roll)	\$159.00	each
ADS 4" Perforated Pipe (per foot)	\$1.79	each
ADS 4" Snap Coupler	\$5.99	each
ADS 4" Snap End Cap	\$8.99	each
ADS 4" Snap Tee	\$11.99	each
ADS 4" Solid Pipe (100' roll)	\$159.00	each
ADS 4" Solid Pipe (per foot)	\$1.79	each
ADS 4" Wall Drain for 3"-8" wall Black	\$11.99	each
ADS 4" Wall Drain for 3"-8" wall Grey	\$13.99	each
ADS 4" Wall Drain for 3"-8" wall Tan	\$12.49	each
ADS 4" Wye	\$19.99	each
ADS-4" Perf Pipe Roll w Sock (100 ft)	\$189.00	each
DR 3"x6" Mini Channel Drain	\$57.99	each
Drainage Universal Plug For Basin	\$5.99	each
Drainage Drain Box Adaptor 3" & 4"	\$6.99	each
Drainage Drain Box Adaptor 3" & 4"	\$6.99	each
Drainage 10" Round End Cap Green	\$42.99	each
Drainage 12" Grate Square Flat Black	\$53.99	each
Drainage 12" Grate Square Flat Green	\$54.99	each
Drainage 18" Grate Square Flat Green	\$179.99	each
Drainage 3" & 4"Emter W Elbow UV Adapt	\$24.99	each
Drainage 4" Round End Cap Black	\$6.99	each
Drainage 4" Round End Cap Green	\$6.99	each
Drainage 4" Round End Cap Grey	\$4.99	each
Drainage 4" Round End Cap Sand	\$4.99	each
Drainage 4" Variable Angled Fitting	\$11.99	each
Drainage 6" Hub Outlet	\$5.99	each

The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Drainage 2024

	Price	U/M
Drainage 8"Outlet	\$11.99	each
Drainage 9 " Grate Square Flat Black	\$47.99	each
Drainage Catch Basin 12" Filter	\$22.99	each
Drainage Catch Basin 9" Filter	\$19.99	each
Drainage Combo 4"x3" Offset Locking	\$8.49	each
Drainage Combo 4"x3" Offset Outlet	\$8.99	each
Drainage Conjugated internal Coupling	\$6.99	each
Drainage Drain Box 12" Extension	\$19.99	each
Drainage Drain Box 12" x 12" x 15" Deep Kit& Open Slide Plate	\$54.99	each
Drainage Drain Box 16" x 16" x 15" Deep	\$54.99	each
Drainage Drain Box 18" x 18" x 15" Deep Kit(lid, 4 adaptors)	\$239.00	each
Drainage Drain Box 18" x 2" One Pc Basin	\$159.99	each
Drainage Drain Box 28" x 28"	\$115.99	each
Drainage Drain Box 6" Extension 9" Box	\$39.99	each
Drainage Drain Box 9"X 9"	\$59.99	each
Drainage Easy Flow 10'	\$147.99	each
Drainage Flo Well Filter Fabric Wrap	\$8.99	each
Drainage Flo Well Surface Inlet	\$35.99	each
Drainage Pop Up 4" Spring Loaded	\$17.99	each
Drainage Pop Up 4" Spring Loaded with Elbow	\$34.49	each
Drainage Speed Basin DBL Outlet	\$13.49	each
Drainage Speed Basin Single Outlet	\$13.49	each
NDS - Drainage 6' Paver Channel Drain Grey Kit	\$109.99	each
NDS - Drainage 6' Paver Channel Drain Sand Kit	\$109.99	each
NDS - Drainage Pro Channel Drain	\$87.99	each
PVC Clear Cement 16 oz	\$23.99	each
PVC 4" Cleanout Fitting & Plug	\$5.49	each
PVC 4" Coupler	\$5.99	each
PVC 4" Downspout Adapter 2" x 3" x 4"	\$6.49	each
PVC 4" Downspout Adapter Female	\$8.49	each
PVC 4" Elbow 45	\$4.99	each
PVC 4" Elbow 90	\$8.49	each
PVC 4" Pipe Perforated 10'	\$32.99	each
PVC 4" Pipe Solid 10'	\$30.99	each
PVC 4" Solid End Cap	\$4.49	each
PVC 4" TEE	\$9.99	each

The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Drainage 2024

PVC 4" Wye \$7.49 each

Price U/M